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Header pins have a Tmm diameter

*Users Choice: 3.3v or bv
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COk 34 38400 bps, 8M1, no handshake

.
3.39
C

3.38
3.39
3.39
3.39
3.39
3.38
3.39
3.39
e

[
PW3.4.10011

Example of Termite (terminal emulator).
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Serial port settings

Fart configuration

Fart h
Baud rate 38400 -
Data bits
Stop hits
pary

Flow control | none -

Forward [nane) -

Transmitted text
() Append nothing
@ Append CR

(") Append LF

(") Append CR-LF
[¥] Local echo

Recered text

Font [default

[ [WWard wrap

Options
[] Stary ontap
Close on cancel

[¥] Autocomplete editline
[]Close portwhen inactive

Flug-ins

[] Function Keys
[] Hexview

[] LogFile

[ status LEDs
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Port: Choose the COM port that is installed
when connecting the Basic USB to Serial Converter.

Atlas-Scientific.com

Copyright © Atlas Scientific LLC  All Rights Reserved







